

"Where Breeders Are Rewarded For Success!"
Association incorporated under section 21
(Registration No 99/00209/08)

KZN BREEDERS ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 64
MOOI RIVER
3300

Email: candiesemarnewick@gmail.com

Phone: 083 789 1631 www.kznbreeders.co.za

Welcome to the KZN Breeders Association, thank you for joining us.

Attached to this letter, please find an 'Application for Membership' form for the KZN Breeder's Club which should be completed and returned to the above mentioned address together with your cheque, or copy of an EFT.

As a member of the club you are eligible to participate in the KZN (Gold Circle) Breeder, Stallion and Owner's Premium Scheme, which in the past few years has paid out between 5% and 6% of the stakes earned by the progeny of the KZN Breeding stock.

The rules of the scheme are available upon request.

All KZN-bred horses are eligible to participate in the KZN Breeders Million Mile.

The initial membership fee is R850.00, which includes the R300 joining fee and the first year's subscription of R550. The KZN Breeders financial year is from 1^{st} August to 31^{st} July.

Wishing you the best in your future breeding and racing endeavours.

Koos De Klerk Chairman KZN Breeders Association

Banking details for direct deposit:

Standard Bank A/C No 060200456 Mooi River Branch No 057825



KZN BREEDERS ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 64
MOOI RIVER
3300

Email: candiesemarnewick@gmail.com

Phone: 083 789 1631 www.kznbreeders.co.za

"Where Breeders Are Rewarded For Success!"
Association incorporated under section 21
(Registration No 99/00209/08)

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

NAME:	
ID NUMBER:	
POSTAL ADDRESS:	
TELEPHONE NO:	(p)
(H)	(B)
FAX NO: (H)	(B)
CELL NO:	
EMAIL:	
STUD (WHERE MARES STAND)	
	PROPOSED BY NAME:
	Signature:
	SECONDED BY:
	Signature:
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	
DATE:	

Directors: Peter Blyth, Nicola Coppez, Stuart Crawford, Koos De Klerk (Chairman), Bruce Le Roux, Roy Moodley, Linda Norval, Anton Procter, Keith Russon (Vice-chairman) and Lee Scribante.